Race #6

Boys AAA 5000 Meter Run

FINAL RESULTS

TEAM SCORING SUMMARY

Final Standings
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Manheim Township
Hershey
Chambersburg

JP McCaskey
Carlisle

Red Lion

Warwick

Twin Valley
Dallastown

Lower Dauphin
Cedar Crest
Elizabethtown Area
Governor Mifflin
Donegal
Gettysburg Area
Palmyra

Hempfield 03
Conestoga Valley
Exeter Township
York Suburban
South Western
Shippensburg
Central York

York County School of Tech
Wilson 03

Ephrata
Greencastle-Antrim
Northeastern

Reading

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Athlete

1 RAMAN, Vinay T
2 KINGSTON, Adam T

Yr. Team

SR Hershey
SR Manheim Township

Score

114
130
131
216
217
234
252
274
287
305
306
323
327
369
390
424
428
454
455
462
496
533
554
564
580
661
700
800
827

Total

1:20:51
1:20:48
1:21:36
1:23:22
1:23:23
1:23:39
1:23:36
1:24:15
1:24:28
1:24:40
1:24:33
1:24:51
1:24:53
1:25:41
1:26:01
1:26:27
1:26:29
1:26:47
1:26:39
1:26:50
1:27:34
1:28:07
1:28:10
1:28:32
1:28:58
1:30:33
1:31:22
1:32:47
1:34:27

Score

Time
15:20.0
15:24.6




Athlete

3 ABRAHAM, Jacob T

4 PEFFLEY, Ethan T

5 KIRKPATRICK, Liam T
6 FURMANSKI, Travis Q
7 HOLLINGER, Cooper Q
8 HYNEMAN, Garrett Q

9 CHOUDHRY, Chase Q
10 OESTEREICH, Neil Q
11 ALLEMAN, Aiden T

12 MARCINI, Maxwell Q

13 STEVENS, Cole T

14 MCKELVIE, Nathan Q
15 MCNAIR, Matthew T

16 CHECCO, Dante Q

17 DISILVESTRO, Frankie Q
18 WISNIEWSKI, Cian Q
19 AMSTUTZ, Joel Q

20 HOGAN, Caleb Q

21 HEBERLIG, Kolbin T

22 BRANDENBURG, Cooper Q
23 BRYDON, Micah Q

24 CLARK, Julian T

25 REIDENBAUGH, Kyle Q
26 REICHENBACH, Seth T
27 YODER, Josh Q

28 COLOSI, Michael Q

29 GRANGER, Aiden Q

30 CUMMINGS, Cornelius Q
31 ROSKOVENSKY, Jacob Q
32 MEYER, Sam Q

33 DELANEY, Tyson Q

34 FINK, Dalton Q

35 HULAYS, Max T

36 WEAVER, Lincoln Q

37 CHAPPELL, William T
38 SCHMIDT, Cooper Q

39 MILLER, Joshua

40 BARGE, Jordan

41 NAYLOR, Daniel

42 RICHARD, Sam T

Yr.

SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR

Team

Hershey

Manheim Township
Chambersburg
Cedar Crest
Warwick

Governor Mifflin
Exeter Township
York Suburban
Chambersburg
Central York
Manheim Township
Lower Dauphin

JP McCaskey
Elizabethtown Area
Twin Valley

Red Lion
Greencastle-Antrim
Dover

Carlisle

Central Dauphin East
Donegal
Chambersburg
Ephrata

Carlisle

Conestoga Valley
Lampeter Strasburg
Dallastown
Palmyra
Dallastown
Hempfield 03

Red Land
Elizabethtown Area
Hershey

Warwick

Hershey

Twin Valley
Palmyra

Warwick

Red Lion

JP McCaskey

Score
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Time
15:26.5
15:45.8
15:46.8
15:48.6
15:49.1
15:53.2
15:56.4
15:58.4
16:00.5
16:05.0
16:07.2
16:07.5
16:08.1
16:11.7
16:11.9
16:12.1
16:12.7
16:12.9
16:15.2
16:15.5
16:17.2
16:17.7
16:19.2
16:19.6
16:19.7
16:19.8
16:22.6
16:22.9
16:26.1
16:26.5
16:26.8
16:29.1
16:29.7
16:29.9
16:30.7
16:31.5
16:33.7
16:35.2
16:35.8
16:36.9



Athlete

43 BEST, Grant T

44 ASPER, Rylan

45 DOUMAUX, Ben T

46 UREY, Nicholas

47 OSHUNRINADE, Nico
48 TOAL, Seth

49 RIFE, Kaden T

50 KEISER, Parker

51 HODGE, Liam

52 VINCENTI, Boston T
53 HELTZEL, Burke

54 STOUGH, Logan

55 IPPOLITO, Derek

56 CARTER, Seth T

57 GILLESPIE, Benjamin T
58 STOUGH, Carter

59 HENSHAW, Joshua T
60 MENG, Viseth

61 DIAMOND, Ethan

62 CLAPSADLE, Owen
63 REZA, Robert

64 SPANGLER, Zachary
65 YOST, Matthew

66 HOKE, Milton

67 SOLLENBERGER, Elijah T
68 LANDERS, Nathan
69 CARTER, Tymir

70 SHANK, Daniel

71 HARASKE, Chase

72 SMITH, Andrew T

73 LOCKHART, Jayden
74 ATTEBERRY, Stephen T
75 SHANK, Denny T

76 HEBERT, Brody

77 GREGRO, Vincent

78 GUERRINI, Andrew
79 FOCHT, Hudson T

80 KINSEY, Jackson

81 WILLIAMS, Jack

82

ULRICH, Sam

Yr.

SR
SO
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SO
SO
FR
JR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO

Team

Carlisle
Shippensburg
Manheim Township
York County School of Tech
Gettysburg Area
Governor Mifflin
Chambersburg
Red Lion
Hempfield 03
Chambersburg
Northern York
Donegal
Elizabethtown Area
JP McCaskey

JP McCaskey
Donegal

Manheim Township
Cedar Crest

South Western
Gettysburg Area
Lower Dauphin
Spring Grove

Red Lion

Cedar Cliff

JP McCaskey
Mechanicsburg Area
Dover

Daniel Boone Area
Lower Dauphin
Hershey

Wilson 03
Manheim Township
Carlisle

Gettysburg Area
Governor Mifflin
Dallastown

Carlisle

Twin Valley

Cedar Crest

Governor Mifflin

Score

Time
16:38.4
16:39.3
16:40.9
16:42.3
16:42.8
16:43.2
16:44.2
16:44.2
16:46.1
16:46.8
16:47.1
16:47.2
16:47.3
16:48.2
16:50.7
16:51.5
16:52.2
16:52.8
16:53.1
16:53.3
16:53.7
16:54.1
16:55.4
16:56.7
16:57.5
16:58.5
16:58.6
16:58.8
17:00.0
17:00.7
17:01.8
17:02.7
17:03.3
17:03.8
17:04.7
17:05.1
17:05.8
17:06.8
17:09.0
17:10.3



Athlete

83 KENNEFF, Ryan

84 SPECK, Compton
85 CROWE, Levi

86 MATHISON, Nathan
87 SERVIS, Andrew

88 TAYLOR, Jack

89 CLAAR, Cohen

90 SCHNAPF, Ethan
91 MWANGI, Ryan

92 SHEETZ, Gavin

93 KERR, Benjamin T
94 FIGUEROA, Anthony
95 PATEL, Khush

96 ARDIA, Thomas T
97 DUNKLEBERGER, Daniel
98 RHOADES, Logan
99 BYER, Everett

100 WEIDLER, Troy

101  DUNKEL, Andreas
102  DEBRUIN, Elliot
103  KENIEN, Nathaniel
104 VON STETTEN, Colton
105 CARNES, Ford

106 MOYER, Wyatt

107 FARBMAN, Ben
108 HIGHTOWER, Jack
109 ANDERSON, Elias T
110 ZEE, Ronan

111 MARGUT, Zachary
112  LEHMAN, Cole T
113  MOORMAN, Jaden
114  MCARDLE, Calen
115  MYERS, Jack

116  BRETZ, Drew

117  WEAVER, Tristan
118  KENNEDY, Paul
119  BARGER, Devin
120 GAIDOS, Adam

121 ALLEN, Hunter

122  GOSHERT, Collin

Yr.

SR
SO
FR
JR
FR
SR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SR
SR
SR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SR

Team

Manheim Central
South Western
Red Lion
Dallastown

Twin Valley

Twin Valley
Palmyra
Conestoga Valley
Central Dauphin
Lebanon

Carlisle

Cedar Crest
Cumberland Valley
JP McCaskey
Lower Dauphin
Twin Valley
Cumberland Valley
Warwick
Shippensburg
Lampeter Strasburg
York Suburban
Exeter Township
Lower Dauphin
Solanco
Dallastown

Penn Manor

JP McCaskey
Warwick

Cedar Crest
Chambersburg
Cocalico

Wilson 03
Elizabethtown Area
Cumberland Valley
Penn Manor
Gettysburg Area
Waynesboro

York County School of Tech
South Western

Warwick

Score

73
74
75
76
77
78
79

100

Time
17:10.7
17:11.2
17:11.6
17:11.9
17:12.0
17:12.5
17:13.2
17:14.4
17:15.0
17:151
17:15.8
17:16.4
17:16.7
17:16.8
17:17.4
17:17.6
17:18.0
17:18.3
17:18.6
17:18.6
17:20.8
17:21.5
17:21.5
17:22.3
17:22.4
17:22.8
17:22.8
17:23.3
17:25.4
17:25.7
17:26.0
17:26.9
17:27.0
17:28.1
17:28.6
17:28.8
17:29.1
17:29.7
17:31.6
17:31.9



Athlete

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

CHUNG, Micah
FAHRNEY, Luke
BARBER, Cadel
SHANNON, Timothy
GROW, Christian
TAFFEL, Dylan
GINGRICH, Carter
MOZES, Aidan
CARVELL, Clayton

ONOMASTICO, Dominick T

SMITH, Benjamin T
EASTEADT, Liam
SNAVELY, Hayden
TEDESCO, Nathan
MILLER, Carson
MARTIN, Caleb
WALSH, Jacob
EISENBERGER, Lyndon
COBLE, Ryne
LUKACS, Jackson
RYAN, Chase
PRINZIVALLI, Xavier
KELLIHER, Holden
HACKL, Collin
MONTALVO, Javier
REINSFELDER, Brandon
MYERS, Alexander
HOWELL, Caleb
BRUCKHART, Oren
SHEA, Alastair
HERSHEY, Samuel
MENDOZA, Joshua
CHRISTOFFEL, Patrick
PAGLIA, Josh
MORRIS, William
MILLER, Wade
HILDEBRAND, Chase
CROSS, Dagim
BULLARD, Gavin
JOHNSON, Nicholas

Yr.

FR
JR
SR
FR
SR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SO
SR
JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
JR
FR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SO

Team

Northern York
Hempfield 03
Donegal

Twin Valley
Lower Dauphin
Exeter Township
York Suburban
Red Land
Warwick
Chambersburg
Carlisle

Wilson 03

Cedar Crest

York Suburban
Conestoga Valley
Conestoga Valley
Lower Dauphin
Central York

Red Lion
Lampeter Strasburg
Exeter Township
Ephrata
Dallastown
Shippensburg
Lebanon
Shippensburg
Dover

Penn Manor
Manheim Central
Conestoga Valley
Lebanon
Reading
Hempfield 03
Hempfield 03
Gettysburg Area
Northern York
Dallastown

South Western
Palmyra

Elizabethtown Area

Score

101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121

Time
17:32.2
17:32.9
17:33.7
17:34.0
17:34.3
17:35.3
17:36.0
17:37.2
17:39.0
17:39.7
17:40.5
17:40.6
17:40.9
17:41.0
17:41.4
17:41.4
17:41.6
17:42.8
17:42.9
17:43.8
17:44 .4
17:44.7
17:45.2
17:47.0
17:47.7
17:48.2
17:48.5
17:49.2
17:49.6
17:50.1
17:50.7
17:50.7
17:51.3
17:51.5
17:52.4
17:52.6
17:52.7
17:54 .1
17:55.3
17:56.0



Athlete

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

PARAGET, Reid
ROJOHN, Ryan
CHAVEZ-RAMIREZ, Arturo
WISE, Jaice
HELMAN, Jonathan
STUHLMAN, Augustus
VASQUEZ, Jayden
BOHRER, Logan
HAKE, Tobias

FIVES, Joshua
CROSS, Elias

DIAZ, Bartolome
LENTZ, Heath
ROBINSON, lan
MEEGAN, Charles
MCCRIGHT, Gabriel
KANE, Jackson
KARPEL, Caiden
THOMSON, Dru
PHAM, Nathan
ENGLEMAN, Alex
YODER, Emmerich
PARSON, Samuel
GRANDI -, Gus T
BARD, Marshall
ALLRED, Cooper
BREWER, Finley
SCHRUM, Peyton
NASH, Brody
GILSON, Jacob

ZHU, Albert T
STONER, Jarred
SNYDER, Nate
KEINER, Nathan
KILHEFFER, Jeremiah
ALONSO HERNANDEZ, Antonio
HELMECZI, Kaidan
MATHENA, Hayden
KELLER, Holden
SANDERS, Reed

Yr.

JR
SR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SR
SO
FR
SR
FR
SR
JR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SO
JR
FR
JR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR

Team

York County School of Tech
Mechanicsburg Area
Cedar Crest

York County School of Tech
Waynesboro

Exeter Township
Governor Mifflin
Greencastle-Antrim
Central Dauphin East
Central York

South Western
Elizabethtown Area
Northeastern

Central Dauphin
Central York
Northeastern

Cedar Cliff

Donegal

West York Area
Governor Mifflin
Central York

York Suburban
Central Dauphin
Hershey

Gettysburg Area
Wilson 03

Spring Grove

Spring Grove

South Western
Central York

Hershey

Manheim Central
Waynesboro

Palmyra

Hempfield 03
Reading
Northeastern

York County School of Tech
Cedar Cliff

York Suburban

Score

132

133
134

135
136
137

138
139
140
141

Time
17:56.4
17:57.0
17:57.4
17:58.9
17:59.3
18:00.9
18:01.2
18:03.1
18:03.7
18:03.8
18:03.8
18:04.3
18:04.3
18:04.6
18:05.6
18:07.3
18:08.4
18:11.5
18:11.7
18:12.6
18:13.0
18:13.0
18:13.7
18:13.7
18:16.6
18:17.2
18:17.3
18:17.9
18:18.1
18:18.3
18:18.9
18:19.6
18:20.2
18:21.9
18:22.6
18:23.2
18:23.2
18:23.9
18:24.1
18:24.6



Athlete

203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

WACHTMAN, Parker
WRIGHT, Daniel
LANDIS, Cayden
FOIGHT, Matt
COAKLEY, Jordan
MOWERY, Raymond
BREIGHNER, Nicholas
THOMSON, Reid
DULL, Landon
SMITH, Orion
HENRY, Levi
REICH, Riley
UPHAM, Gabe

COQY, Abric
PICKERING, Tristan
WILSON, Nolan
HUMMEL, Cody
HINTZE, Adam
KING, Jed
KREIDER, Owen
WILKINS , Rasheed
HARLE, Jaycob
N'DIKWE, Djemba
GOOD, Owen
DUNKEL, Kieran
SZABO, Owen
GEBHARD, Logan
MC KINNEY, Matthew
CRAIGHEAD, Colin
GUILLEN CRUZ, Jean
YACONO, Joel
WILLIAMS, Alex
BENDER, Billy
SANDERS, Tucker
GEORGE, Liam
BONNETTE, Joseph
MARINE, Isiah
SHAFFER, Cody
YORTY, Ethan
HARRIER, Wyatt

Yr.

JR
JR
SR
SR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SR
SO
SO
FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
SR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SO
SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
SR
SO
JR
FR
SR

Team

Central Dauphin
Exeter Township
Ephrata

Wilson 03

Exeter Township
Shippensburg
Gettysburg Area
West York Area
South Western
York County School of Tech
Northeastern
Hempfield 03
Ephrata
Greencastle-Antrim
Daniel Boone Area
Central York
Wilson 03

Cedar Cliff
Solanco

Lebanon

Reading

Governor Mifflin
Elizabethtown Area
Donegal
Shippensburg
Conestoga Valley
Manheim Central
Dover

Conestoga Valley
Reading

Red Land
Shippensburg
Greencastle-Antrim
Red Lion

York Suburban
Wilson 03

York County School of Tech
Ephrata

Palmyra

New Oxford

Score

160
161
162
163
164
165

166
167
168
169
170
171

Time
18:25.0
18:26.4
18:27.8
18:31.5
18:32.1
18:33.2
18:33.7
18:37.0
18:37.9
18:38.2
18:39.7
18:39.7
18:42.6
18:43.0
18:43.4
18:45.1
18:45.4
18:47.3
18:48.5
18:48.5
18:49.8
18:50.2
18:50.9
18:51.5
18:51.7
18:52.4
18:53.3
18:53.6
18:54 1
18:57.2
18:59.0
19:00.0
19:00.2
19:01.3
19:01.3
19:02.1
19:03.4
19:18.8
19:19.6
19:20.8



Athlete

243  BRADY, Blake

244  LONGO, Brandon

245 GEARHART, Ryan

246  HEYDT, Daniel

247  SUTHERLAND, Alex
248  REIGLE, Ethan

249  MARKEL, Ben

250 HAUSE, Elliot

251 CASTRO CALDERON, Angel
252  BLANKENMYER, Chase
253  BRUCE, Jack

254  SMITH, Brycen

Yr.

SO
SO
SO
SR
JR
JR
SO
FR
FR
SR
SR
FR

Team

Muhlenberg

Daniel Boone Area
Greencastle-Antrim
Muhlenberg
Lampeter Strasburg
Northeastern
Daniel Boone Area
New Oxford
Reading

Donegal

Palmyra

Muhlenberg

Time
19:22.2
19:22.6
19:22.9
19:23.2
19:251
19:32.6
19:34.4
19:46.2
20:25.8
20:42.7
21:06.4
21:14.8






